
Gregorian Calendar Day of the week Re-open 
Date Name of the Festival 

14th ,15th and          
16th April

Monday to 
Wednesday 

17th April Bohag Bihu

18th  April Friday 19th April Good Friday

1st  May Thursday 2nd May May Day

12th  May Monday 13th May Buddha Purnima

7th June Saturday 8th  June Id-ul-Zuha

12th  June Thursday 13th June Janmotsav of  Sri  Sri 
Madhabdeva

1st July to 7th August Tuesday to 
Thursday

8th August Summer Break

15th  August Friday 16th August Independence Day

25th  August Monday 26th August Tirubhav Tithi of Srimanta 
Sankardeva

12th September Friday 13th September Tirubhav Tithi of Sr Sri 
Madhabdeva

14th September Sunday 15th September Janmastomi

29th Sept to 1st Oct Monday 3rd October Durga Puja

2nd October Thursday 3rd October
Vijoya Dashomi                            
Janmotsav of Sri Sri Sankardeva                  
Birth day of Mahatma Gandhi.

18th  October Saturday 19th  October Kati Bihu 

20th October Monday 21st  October Kali Puja & Diwali

5th  November Wednesday 6th  November Guru Nanak’s Birthday

25th Dec to 4th January Thursday 5th January Christmas day.

14th  & 15thJanuary,  Tuesday & 
Wednesday 16th January Magh Bihu  

23rd January Thursday 24rd January Netaji's Birthday

26th January Sunday 27th January Republic Day

14th & 15th March Friday 16th March Dol Jatra

●   All  Saturdays of each month will be holidays for Nursery, LKG, and UKG. Additionally, all second  


